
WELL LOG BUREl1.U - KANS 1-.S GID LOG IC AL S OCI:5il'Y 

UNION NliTION1,L Bj,_NK BLIG WIC'rlIT.h KANS,1.S . 

Loco.tion 11H cor NtN . Sec . 20 T.13 R. 21E 

Co.sing Record 
1011 Farm- H~z 

20 11 8¾11 Company- Hannan et o.l . 
· No . 

County -
1 

15"~-11 65/8 11 Contr . -
12-l11 53/16 11 Comm.- 9/ 30/29 Comp .- ll/8/ 29 . 
Total Depth 685 '~ LM Shot Quarts Between 
Correspondence Regardi ng This Wel l Should Be Referr ed to 

:?igures Indicate Bottom of Formations . 
Date I ssued . 1/10/1931 1 • 

Initio.l Production 
180 , 000 ~ Gas . 

Elov:;i.t ion 

225 lbs •. Pressure . 
Format ion 

so.nd 
lir.ie 
shale blk 
lime 
shale 
lime 
shale 
lime 
sh::..le 
lime 
shale 
lime 
shale 
lime 
shale 
lime 
sho.le 
lime 
sha. le 
lime 
she.le 
lime 
shale 
lime 
sho.le 
lime 
f', :~le 
:1 ime 
shale 

Gas little wo.to r 

lime 
sho. le 
lir-& 
sha~c 
r ed. 'Cock 
shate 
limel 
sho-10 
sart•d c;as 
~a,a 
.l ime 
"',\,a,(~ 

Depth 
9 
26 
31 
47 
59 
70 
100 
145 
186 
203 
206 
210 
216 
227 
240 
242 
244 
254 
257 
259 
263 
272 
275 
276 
278 
293 
298 
320 
325 

329 
333 
339 
465 
470 
483 
486 
488 
496 
502 
f')6 
544 

Formation 
lime 
shale 
lime 
shale 
red rock 
lime 
sho.le 
shale 
shale drk 
sand Gas 
shale 
shale 

Total Depth SLM 

Depth 
548 
557 
560 
580 
590• 
592 
600 
640 
662 
G72 
675 
685 

685 


